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212311133001
212311133002
212311133003
212311133004
212311133005
212311133006
212311133007
212311133008
212311133009
212311133010
212311133011
212311133012
212311133013
212311133014
212311133015
212311133016
212311133017
212311133018
212311133019
212311133020
212311133021
212311133022
212311133023
212311133024

اثير محمد منفي نصيف
امير احمد علي خضر

حسن جواد عبد اللطيف عباس
حسين احمد عباس رشيد
حسين جاسم هادي حسين
حسين علي عماد لطيف
حسين علي حسن حسين
حسين عمار عباس عبد

حسين محمد حسن عباس
حسين مهدي حمادي سلمان

حيدر الكرار محمود علي حسين
رسول مقداد جعفر كاضم

سجاد حيدر علي حسين
صلاح  محمد عباس علي

عباس علي عباس داود
علي حيدر خيري رضا

فاضل محمد فاضل حسن
قاسم ميثاق طالب هادي

مؤمل محمد حسن حسين
مجتبى رسول شلال  حبيب

محمد علي حسين علوان
محمد رضا محمد مهدي حساني جواد

محمد صادق احمد حسين علوان
محمد مهدي محمد باقر خضير عباس

غ
89
82
81
95
98
97
92

100
81
70

100
100
88

100
100
75
84
86
84
95
77
50
85

55
76
82
68
76
94
83
84
88
64
73
81
81
68
94
83
69
66
56
82
79
76
50
67

50
90
50
50
56
56
74
36
58
36
38
62
64
32
90
68
34
28
28
50
60
50

16%
72

61
91
70
22
73
72
80
76
60
50
29

100
76
74
98
87
79
54
55
64
76
62
40
90

52
83
70
50
65
68
80
66
51
50
56
82
73
37
96
82
55
50
32
57
72
50
31
74

59
88
61
50
60
66
79
70
65
50
50
92
88
50
95
89
75
30
40
50
80
78
39
68

مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح

0
517
415

0
425
454
493

0
422

0
0

517
482

0
573
509

0
0
0

387
462
393

0
456

0
86.17
69.17

0
70.83
75.67
82.17

0
70.33

0
0

86.17
80.33

0
95.5

84.83
0
0
0

64.5
77

65.5
0
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212311133025
212311133026
212311133027
212311133028
212311133029
212311133030
212321133031
212321133032
212321133033
212321133034
212321133035
212321133036
212321133037
212321133038
212321133039
212321133040
212321133041
212321133042
212321133043
212321133044
212321133045
212321133046
212321133047
212321133048

محمود علي حسين علوان
مصطفى عبد الحسن جواد كاضم

مصطفى ماجد حسن علوان
يحيى عباس حسن حسين

يوسف نصر عباس ابراهيم
يونس باسم داود ناصر
بنين جعفر محمد حسن
بنين حسن حسين مهدي
بنين حسن غازي محمد

بنين حقي اسماعيل عباس
بنين محمد جاسم محمد

حوراء حاتم يحيى خضر
حوراء حسين مهدي كطاع
حوراء منتضر قاسم هادي

رقيه احمد صاحب سعيد
رقيه حسام مؤيد حسن

رياحين حيدر شلال  حبيب
زهراء حيدر جاسم محمد
زهراء احمد طالب هادي
زهراء احمد فاضل محمد
زهراء حسين سبتي حسن
زهراء مهند محمد لطيف

زهراء ياسر اكرم علي
زينب احمد طالب هادي

93
100
98
95
99

100
99
72
99
96

100
80
99
93
74
92
83
85
85
89
90
77
90
93

71
100
71
80
82
90

100
71
90
84
98
83
85
82
88
82
99
62
65
70
83
51
78
69

50
98
36
62
50
54
96
50
50
68
82
32
60
50
50
54
84
52
54
60
74
60
50
57

62
100
53
84
92
92

100
66
75
80
94
50
67
56
68
85
71
58
50
89
77
58
71
65

62
92
61
69
76
63

100
69
87
65
93
62
74
51
55
78
61
64
83
81
92
54
76
92

59
82
50
83
63
60
83
60
89
67
92
62
92
54
82
76
63
68
57
70
66
57
55
87

ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

397
572

0
473
462
459
578
388
490
460
559

0
477
386
417
467
461
389
394
459
482
357
420
463

66.17
95.33

0
78.83

77
76.5

96.33
64.67
81.67
76.67
93.17

0
79.5

64.33
69.5

77.83
76.83
64.83
65.67
76.5

80.33
59.5
70

77.17
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212321133049
212321133050
212321133051
212321133052
212321133053
212321133054
212321133055
212321133056
212321133057
212321133058
212321133059
212321133060
212321133061
212321133062
212321133063
212321133064
212321133065

زينب محمد شلال  حبيب
زينب علي حسن سعيد

زينب محمد رضا مهدي
زينب محمد ضياء عباس

طيبه هاشم جاسم هادي
فاتن عامر يحيى خضر

فاطمة ناصر امير مهدي
فاطمة باقر حسن كاظم

فاطمه جاسم حسين علوان
فاطمه الزهراء كاضم عباس احمد

فرح مشتاق اكرم تايه
مروه صادق مسلم سالم
مريم حيدر كاظم علوان
مريم ميثاق طالب هادي
مريم عمر عماد شاكر

ميلاد  مضهر رضا هدو
نبأ فاضل صالح احمد

94
87

100
95
70
95
83
60
97
91
74
91
95
88
94
98
90

84
71
85
70
72
73
64
50
85
81
66
92
89
84
89
91
86

52
56
66
56
50
50
74
51
70
50
52
56
92
32
52
72
62

80
56
92
91
74
61
53
50
97
50
58
73
90
56
68
78
68

78
80
88
81
78
78
76
67
98
65
60
93
87
73
84
79
67

68
72
74
81
63
84
87
51
92
72
56
77
88
62
74
66
80

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

456
422
505
474
407
441
437
329
539
409
366
482
541

0
461
484
453

76
70.33
84.17

79
67.83
73.5

72.83
54.83
89.83
68.17

61
80.33
90.17

0
76.83
80.67
75.5

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

65 30 35

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

52 19 33

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

11 9 2

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

2 2 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

1011333
 100% 100% 83% 95% 95% 95%

 80%
الممتحنيين

كلي بنين بنات
65 30 35

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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مدرسة انوار العترة الابتدائية  المختلطة اسم المدرسة 1133

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن


